Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

ORIGINAL

Operator: License # 30420	API No. 15 - 145-21489-00-00
Name: V.J.I. Natural Resources Inc.	County: Pawnee
Address: 30-38 48th St.	
City/State/Zip: Astoria, New York 11103	
Purchaser:	feet from ♥/ W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Jason Dinges	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (785) 625-8360 RECEIVED	(circle one) NE 🖺 NW SW
Contractor: Name: Petromark License: 33323 JUN 1 6 2004	Lease Name: AMF Farms-Frick Well #: 1
Wellsite Geologist: Jeff Zoller KCC WICHIT	Field Name: Garfield
Designate Type of Completion:	Today of Marion.
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	Elevation: Ground: 2060 Kelly Bushing: 2066
X Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Total Depth: 4384 Plug Back Total Depth:
X Gas ENHR SIGW	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 713 Fee
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐Yes ☒N
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If yes, show depth setFe
Operator:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from.
Well Name:	SX CM
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan A/T#/ HAR / In
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	The state of the s
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Chloride content 18,200 ppm Fluid volume 560 bbl
Commingled Docket No	Dewatering method used Natural evaporation
Dual Completion Docket No	location of fluid disposal if hauted attains
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	
	Lease Name: Dipman License No.: 5088
2-9-04	Quarter SW Sec. 34 Twp. 21 S. R. 16 East Wes
Recompletion Date Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Pawnee Docket No.: D-035-84
Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline log TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged well	ith the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, over or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. If 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-23 and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Is. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated the equipment are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	CHRISTINE SCHLYER late the place idustry have been fully complied with and the statements STATE OF KANSAS My Appt. Exp. 10-12-10-1
Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Agent Date: 5-28-04	
Date.	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of	If Denied, Yes Date:
184007	Wireline Log Received
Votary Public: MUSTINE SCHOLLER	Geologist Report Received
Date Commission Expires: 10-12-06	UIC Distribution
1	

tested, time tool op temperature, fluid r	en and closed, flowin ecovery, and flow rate	and base of formations pag and shut-in pressures as if gas to surface test, final geological well site	, whether shut-ir along with final	n pressure reache	ed static level, hydros	static pressu	res, bottom hole
Drill Stem Tests Tal		X Yes No		C Log Form	ation (Top), Depth ar	nd Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to G	eological Survey	Yes X No	i	Name		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken	55.0g/sui: 54.75,	Yes Tho	1	Tt. Riley Florence		2288 2388	- 222 - 272
Electric Log Run		Yes No		Council Gro	owe	2450	- 384
(Submit Copy)			1	ľarkio		3002	- 936
List All E. Logs Rur	ı:			ľopeka		3212	-1146
	duction Log		í	Heebne r		3596	- 1530
	ated Density/			Lans Cherokee Sh	าลได	3712 4082	-1646 -2016
Dual Red	ceiver Cement	Bond Log		Viola		4980	-2114
			1	rbuckle		4358	-2292
		CASING Report all strings set-		New Lused , intermediate, prod	TD luction, etc.	4380	-2314
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting	Type of	# Sacjs	Type and Percent
Surface	12 1/4	8 5/8	24	713	Swift multi	250	Additives Flocele
Production	Production 7 7/8		15.5	4372	density Stafidard	125	Flocele 31# 600# salt. cf
							cal-seal 6sx
		ADDITIONAL	. CEMENTING /	SQUEEZE RECOR	RD		
Purpose; Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used			rcent Additives	S.
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone			-			-	
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATIO Specify F	ON RECORD - Bridge Plug ootage of Each Interval Per	ps Set/Type forated		racture, Shot, Cement S 'Amount and Kind of Mate		rd Depth
3	4180-83			250mca,	frac 10000#	sand-20	4180-83
			7.	sxottawa s 400# a-	sand, ACFRAC- gel	4000 12/	/20 25sx
	set 5 1/2" (CIBP at 4150					
4	4120-24	-					
	7 1 Pa () Pa - T					•	^
UBING RECORD	Size 2 3/8"	Set At 4-112	Packer At	Liner Run	Yes X No		
ate of First, Resumero waiting on	Production, SWD or Eni pipeline	hr. Producing Meth	od 🏝 Flov	ving Pump	ping Gas Lift	Othe	er (Explain)
stimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil Bi	ols. Gas i	vicf W	ater	Bbis. Gas	-Oil Ratio	Gravity
isposition of Gas	METHOD OF CO			Production Inte	erval	***************************************	
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	Open Hole	X Perf.	Dually Comp.			



CHARGE TO:		 ***************************************	
	VJI		
ADDRESS			
CITY, STATE,	ZIP CODE		

TICKET
Nº 6470

						***************************************				<u> </u>							
SERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT NO		LE	ASE		COUNTY/PARISH		STATE	CITY			DA	ΙΤΕ	OW	NER	-
1. DESS COGIL	<u> </u>	* 1		I A	IME	Faons-Fact	K PAWJE	ş.	Ks				l	2-9-04	-	SAME	
2.			NTRACTO		1. 11	1:4413 1133	RIG NAME/NO.		SHIDDED	DELIVERED T	0		OF	RDER NO.		SMAR	
And the second of the second o	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SERVICE D SALES	Des	eo ma	Δv	# /			VIACT	40 U	Parts.)					
3.		WELL TYPE	T C	WE	LL CAT		IOB PURPOSE		<u> </u>	WELL PERMIT		***************************************	10/5	LL LOCATION	nation comme		Marine State of the State of th
4		on		1		ELOPMOT	85/8" 500	*** * ***		Trees commi	110.		- 1				
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCT	IONS		UEU	Clop Mari	0 ° 18 300	HACL	**************************************	<u></u>		Managara - 4, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20		9 - SLAPE	<u> </u>	53,2/20	<u> 2 , 25 </u>

PRICE		Y REFERENCE/		CCOUNTIN			DESCRIPTION					1	1	UNIT	~		
REFERENCE	PART	NUMBER	roc	ACCT	DF		DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE		AMOUNT	i
<u> </u>						MILEAGE # 10	REC	EIVED			Ī			te down to the second control and an experience.	l	nda nde mit com s ervicionado contrato de esta esta competición de la properción de la pro	Marie Comment
			+	**********	┼	MILEAGE 0			THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	70	ME			<u>_</u> <u></u>	50	<u> </u>	100
<u> </u>						PUMP SERVICE	E JUN 1	6 2004		715	F	1	108	্র হত	loc	< <n< td=""><td></td></n<>	
410			à			700 9036			Miller in the classic rear 34 maile		-		'				ı
	**************************************		+		┼	100 400		MICHITA		<u> </u>	1EA	878	<u> </u>	60	00	<u>60</u>	leo_
412			1		<u> </u>	BAFFLE PUR	<u> </u>				SA	85/8	51	<u>_</u> 50	co	< 0	00
											1					arterior constitue de la const	- Name of Street, Stre
	NATION AND COMMENT AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROP	The control of the co	╁┯╁	*********	╅						 		┡╼┼	TO THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY O		Water to the state of the state	<u> </u>
330	alle alle de la la companya de la c				<u> </u>	SWEFT MULT	edual stades	es		250	SKS			q	75	2437	50
276			1,1			FLOCILE				j '4	. 55						
			╁┼		╁──	ruccie				03	علانا				90	<u></u>	170
<u> </u>			111	Marie and the section of the section		SERVICE CHE	REE COMPUT			್ಕಿ ಸಿತ್ತು	<u> کعی</u>			1	00	೩ಽ೦	00
583						DRAYAGE				20062	ier	873,765	201		65~		i .
303			╁┷┼		\vdash	DIOTAGE				COPPA	الكلك	813,765	(174)		83	742	40>
	ta markinist makinist Adamba kilabah melancaran sasaran kanan		$\perp \perp$	The reserve and the second	<u> </u>												İ
					İ												
ECC CANNES IN COLUMN 2 DE CONTRACTOR DE CONT			+-+	is bulk as his dairma, siin	 	**************************************						Mark Manager (Second Second Se		omenini arrani da care e mananini de la care de care signi		a Prophonor (de Groco Prophosio Hara Associata (se reporte de Groco de Casta (se se	Transmission of
				Tri (di mu io milis pristimo scratic	<u> </u>												l L
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer here	hv acknowledge	es and	agrees to	,				SUR	VEY	AGI	REE DECIDED	DIS- AGREE			Mala State (Inc. 2004) 143 - Eric van nabori (gran i Michael e di cincip) Stat	1
the terms and cond				•	- 1	REMIT F	PAYMENT TO:	OUR EC	QUIPMENT	PERFORMED	_	10201020	THOREL	PAGE TOTA	NL		!
					' [WITHOL	JT BREAK				<u> </u>			4321	185
but are not limited	•		NDFWI	IIIY, and]				DERSTOO OUR NEED					1	I		
LIMITED WARRA	\NTY provisio	ns.				SWIFTS	ERVICES, INC	OUR SE	RVICE W	48	_			1	l		
MUST BE SIGNED BY CU			OR TO	Parente Personal Personal State Stat	7		•			HOUT DELAY?				_		cheks om bli o elmon e skou caupy pur van vell e blicht i le	Transport Street, St.
START OF WORK OR DE	IVERY OF GOODS				-	P.O.	BOX 466	AND PE	RFORME	HE EQUIPMENT) Job	1	į		TAX		100	1.
		J ^a							LATIONS ACTORILY	7				170	1	138	12
XC TABLEY	at Ko				_	NESS C	TY, KS 67560			ED WITH OUR	SERVICE		L	 	$\neg \dagger$	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY	
DATE SIGNED		IME SIGNED		A.M.	·	795	-798-2300	**************		☐ YES		□ NO		TOTAL	1		1-1
2-9-0	<u> </u>	1930		7	\dashv	100	130-2300		CUS	TOMER DID NO	T WISH	TO RESPOND		IVIAL		4459	187
	S. Barrelli	CUSTOME	P ACCE	DTANCE	OE MA	TERIALS AND SERV	ICES The customer hereby	r acknowledges re					io tiotral			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
SWIFT OPERATOR .		COSTOME		and the second parties.	PROVA	the state of the s	ioco - me castomer nereby	, acknowledges re	ocipi ur ti	ie materiais ai	id SelVII	ces listed on th	is lickel.	anni in filim mili samuri, quantumpa qi siliroz a	ikaselia see		and the second
J 36xAW	Jason			AP	LICVA	L									•	Thank I	lou!

SWIFT Services, Inc. DATE 2-20-04 PAGE NO. JOB LOG JOB TYPE 5 12" LONGSTRENG WELL NO. CUSTOMER VJI CHART NO. PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) RATE (BPM) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TIME CASING С TUBING 1830 OJ LOCATOON START 5 1/2 " CASING BY WELL 2245 M-4384 SET & 4374 5/2 4/FT 15.5 TP- 4374 PECEIVED 55 - 39.40 CSUNAWRES - 2,3,4,5,6,7 6 2004 RCC WIGHITA DROP BALL - BREAK CORCHADON C045 PWG RH - 15 SKS 0140 500 PUMP MUDFULH 0143 12 DIYS **SOO** PUMP KCL FWSH 20 6 400 MAK COMPUT 0150 30 OIST WASH OUT PURP. LONES 0158 RELEASE TOP PWG 612 0 0100 350 DISPLACE AWG 6 101 $\sigma z 8$ 103,2 1200 PW6 DOWN 0215 RECEASE PSZ- HELD OK QU HEAW 0300 JOB COMPLETE THAK YOU WAYLE OUSTY SHAVE



CHARGE TO:	
VJI	
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

TICKET

Nº 6414

г			
-	PAGE		OF
1		1	2

OC: t										<u> </u>							
SERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT NO.		LE	ASE		COUNTY/PARISH		STATE	CITY			DA	TE	OWN	(ER	The second secon
1. WESS COTYLE	<u> </u>	# /		A	M.	F. FRICK FAR	ms Paux	33(Ks					2-20-04		SAME	
2.		TICKET TYPE CON	TRACT				RIG NAME/NO.		SHIPPED	DELIVERED T	0		OR	DER NO.			
3		SERVICE SALES	<u>98</u>	780 M		_ *			VIA	LOUS					*****		peliminatis (s. il the movieti
J.		WELL TYPE		1		1	B PURPOSE			WELL PERMIT	NO.		1	LL LOCATION	1		
4. REFERRAL LOCATION		GAS			<u> </u>	womest	\$12 h	<u> </u>					<u>IUA</u>	<u> 22 626</u>	<u>, 21:</u>	<u> 26,411</u>	
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCTI	ONS														
PRICE		Y REFERENCE/	-	ACCOUNTIN			DESCRIPTION							UNIT	1	AMOUNT	
REFERENCE	PART	NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF		DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE		AMOUNT	
515		ry programa i programa i programa i programa i programa i programa i programa i programa i programa i programa	1	rinania antika di kamban madan sa		MILEAGE " 104				סר	ME		 	2	<u> হ</u> ত	175	100
<u>518</u>			1			PUMP SERVULE	*		Makalikan di kang akin da kang akin da kang akin da kang akin da kang akin da kang akin da kang akin da kang a	1	Jos	4374	FT	1200	00	1200	00
22\			1			ricency ker			Secretary	2	GAL		<u>i</u>	19	00	38	60
281			1			MUDFLUSH				00ک۔	GAL			evanacimani kerkanomano opani na	60	300	00
400			١			GUEDE SHOE			······································		EA.	5/2		100	00	100	00
યગ			١			DASSET FLOAT	VALUE W/1	Facup		i	ia			125	0 C	125	00
402			l i			CENTRAGERS				6	EA			44	00	264	100
410			1		<u> </u>	TOP PLUG	REC	EIVED	was need to reduce the later of the later	ì	EA		<u> </u>	<u>50</u>	<u>ос</u>	50	<u> 00</u>
							UM_	1 6 2004			\perp	oo aasta aa	<u>i </u>			channes de Griet de complete e de la reine de describé de la describé de la Griet (1888) de la comp	
							JOIN	1 0 2007									1
	NONE SECTION OF THE PROPERTY O		<u> </u>		1		KCC	WICHITA	1		!	Minima (artis - printerior) de l'Antice (filmande e e		and the second s		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	-
ecusor-service tillers above prompted and authority requirements assumed	A STATE OF THE STA		T		1									ophyropologicy and an entire and a substantial a		wyw. William Salin of the Martine Salin on the Salin of t	The comment of the co
I POLITPORIO.	O I	- b alm a.ula da		l	丁	Auctionment series service and distinct views the service consistence to state to state or the consistence to	Magles adolescent all respectively actives and the second and the second actives at the second actives at the second actives at the second actives at the second active at the s		SUF	RVEY	AGR	EE DECIDE	DIS-	н него у на при настипания в настранов и дистипанов из Адаба по посоч		nether Marting and a second and a second and a second and a second and a second and a second and a second and a	1
LEGAL TERMS: the terms and con						REMIT P	AYMENT TO	O: loui		T PERFORMED		DEGIDE	/ / / CITEL	T PAGE 101/	AL I	3343	
					i				HOUT BREAK				<u> </u>			<u> 2252</u>	<u>100</u> _
but are not limited			(NEW	inii i, an	u			ME.	T YOUR NEED	DS?							1
LIMITED WARR				- CANADA TO THE STATE OF THE ST	_	SWIFT SE	ERVICES, II	NO. PER		THOUT DELAY?		l			2	/818	1 0
MUST BE SIGNED BY CO			OR TO			PΛ	BOX 466	WE	OPERATED T	THE EQUIPMEN D JOB	T			1	l	4070	1C4
77/		\geq ,							LCULATIONS TISFACTORIL	v2				TAX		115	65
KINDA.	<u>4</u>	one				NESS CI	TY, KS 675	60		FIED WITH OUR	SERVICE						
DATE SIGNED	t	TIME SIGNED		EL A.M.		785-	798-2300		*****	☐ YES		□ NO		TOTAL		1/10	114
2-20-	04	1900			\dashv	, 00	100 2000		Cus	STOMER DID NO	OT WISH T	O RESPOND			l	4185	14.6
		CUSTOME	R ACC	CEPTANCE	OF M	ATERIALS AND SERVI	CES The customer h	ereby acknowledge	es receipt of	the materials a	nd servic	es listed on t	his ticket.	a state for a second control of	cinality and	e a specie e se estadou a laborar lo simulado	on reference there
SWIFT OPERATOR	1/			Al	PPROV	AL.										Thank?	You!
JANE L	لبمكتاك																



TICKET CONTINUATION

No. 6414

PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300

CUSTOMER WELL AM, F, FRICK FARMS DATE 2-20-04 PACE VIII

		785	-798-230	00		VJI	A.M	, <u>r</u> , <u>r</u> ,	COLC FACTOR	vint.	AMOUNT	G B r a t
		A	COUNTIN	G	TIME		ату.	U/M	QTY. U/M	PRICE	AMOUNT	
PRICE NEFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	(1) 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	DESCRIPTION		نهن		7 00	875	00
31.5		1		<u> </u>		STANDARD COMOT		دون		190	<i>ኢ</i> ካ	190
276		1		<u> </u>		FLOCELE		sks		2500	150	loo
284		1		<u> </u>	 	CALSFAL		کدی کئی(د		15	90	100
183		1		_	ļ	SALT		حوال حقال		2/75	162	<u>. اکتا</u>
285		1		 	-	CF2-1	.3.	11082 		Charles Charles (1997) Belle (1997) Charles (1997)	A STATE OF THE STA	
AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O				1_	ļ			İ		and a state of the		
THE PERSON NAMED AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED AND ADDRESS O								†		et man demand i stand des montes de la transition de la t		<u> </u>
The second secon				_				 		ACTION AND ACTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE		
e et source and an electric service and a section continue and an electric service and an electric service and				_				<u> </u>		SECRETARIO PROCESSO PROPERSO CONTRACTO PER PER CONTRACTO DE CONTRACTO		
a decreased, Colonial Colonial Colonial Colonial Colonial Colonial Colonial Colonial Colonial Colonial Colonia												İ
es a Cristo de Mariedo de Para Contrar de Constitución de Canada de Canada de Canada de Canada de Canada de Ca	and the state of t									And the second s	(0.5. Care of the	
								İ		2 American Constitution Constit		
					_			+				
man i Seccionare mismo describe men el Cambre sono se de como se				_				- 				
yez i navyelen yoganin zi isali zy navezimin nguhi navezimi	19 () () () () () () () () () (+				İ
and a Complete State of the American Conference of the												
	REC	EIV	ED_					┪		NET COMMENTE OF THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF		L
		162	004	\bot								İ
	JUN	0	JITA	\perp								
onante provincia de la constancia de la	KCC.	MIC	7117					i				
and the second second property and the second secon								+		AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	der andere er men in November andere kontre er men filmsten er kenne er er er er er er er er er er er er er	
								\dashv				
Value proposition and the second second											THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	
						SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FE	ET	<u> </u>		00 1	25
, e ² c		T	i L			TOTAL MEIGHT I OADED MILES	TON MILI	ES .	125		CHARLES CONTRACTOR CON	8,1
<u>.581</u>						MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES CHARGE 13040			156.4	AND COMMENTER OF STREET OF STREET		
<u> </u>									CO	NTINUATION TOTAL	<u> 18</u>	18.